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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S 0149 General Bill, By R.C. Lake, J.C. Lindsay, Moore, Peeler, C.G. Poag, D.S. Rushing and Saleeby
Similar (S 0187)
     A Bill to amend Section 34-3-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the use of the words "Bank" or
"Banking" by others than banking institutions, so as to provide that a state-chartered savings and loan association may change
its designation and name to a "Savings Bank" pursuant to the same authority and subject to the same rules and regulations
that federally-chartered savings and loan associations are permitted to make such change according to the provisions of Public
Law 97-320 (the Garn-St. Germain Depository Institutions Act of 1982).
01/25/83 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-243
01/25/83 Senate Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-24
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